
7:33:00 6:02:24 5:02:00
Alt. Recorrido Tramo Por rec. Rec. 20 25 30
314   0  Potes 0 182 0 9:30:00 9:30:00 9:30:00
294   2  Ojedo 2 180 2 9:36:00 9:34:48 9:34:00
559   14  Pesaguero 12 168 14 10:12:00 10:03:36 9:58:00

1335   30  Pto de Piedrasluengas 16 152 30 11:00:00 10:42:00 10:30:00
1079   48  Vañes 18 134 48 11:54:00 11:25:12 11:06:00
1006   56  Cervera de Pisuerga 8 126 56 12:18:00 11:44:24 11:22:00
1050   63  Ventanilla 7 119 63 12:39:00 12:01:12 11:36:00
1182   69  Santibañez de Resoba 6 113 69 12:57:00 12:15:36 11:48:00
1406   73  Alto La Varga 4 109 73 13:09:00 12:25:12 11:56:00
1391   76  La Lastra 3 106 76 13:18:00 12:32:24 12:02:00
1296   83  Barrio Castro 7 99 83 13:39:00 12:49:12 12:16:00
1297   90  Cardaño 7 92 90 14:00:00 13:06:00 12:30:00
1292   95  Camporredondo de Alba 5 87 95 14:15:00 13:18:00 12:40:00
1241   102  Otero de Guardo 7 80 102 14:36:00 13:34:48 12:54:00
1126   111  Velilla del Río Carrión 9 71 111 15:03:00 13:56:24 13:12:00
1259   121  Besande 10 61 121 15:33:00 14:20:24 13:32:00
1313   125  Puerto de los Picónes 4 57 125 15:45:00 14:30:00 13:40:00
1196   128  Siero de la Reina 3 54 128 15:54:00 14:37:12 13:46:00
1125   134  Boca de Huérgano 6 48 134 16:12:00 14:51:36 13:58:00
1146   138  Barriedo de la Reina 4 44 138 16:24:00 15:01:12 14:06:00
1217   146  Portilla de la Reina 8 36 146 16:48:00 15:20:24 14:22:00
1378   151  Llanaves de la Reina 5 31 151 17:03:00 15:32:24 14:32:00
1547   155  Pto de San Glorio 4 27 155 17:15:00 15:42:00 14:40:00
662   171  Bores 16 11 171 18:03:00 16:20:24 15:12:00
510   174  Vega de Liébana 3 8 174 18:12:00 16:27:36 15:18:00
294   180  Ojedo 6 2 180 18:30:00 16:42:00 15:30:00
314   182  Potes 2 0 182 18:36:00 16:46:48 15:34:00
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